Outpatient II
The perfect blend of minimal heat output and high color temperature,
low-maintenance and top performance.
Examination Light
More physicians choose the Outpatient II than any other light for focusable flood-type light, maximum
intensity and shadow-free operation.  With minimal heat output and high color temperature, the Outpatient II is
the perfect low maintenance, top performing light for nearly every application in the hospital or physician’s office.
• Focuses with central removable, autoclavable SteriHandle

Mounts: Floorstand, Single Ceiling, Double Ceiling, Wall, Single Fastrac, Double Fastrac
Product Warranty: 5 Year Limited Warranty
Ordering Information
OUTPATIENT II
120v Model 230/240v Model
230/240v SP
Model* 100v Model Description
OP216FL OP225FL O202FL25 OP215FL Floorstand
OP216SC OP225SC O202SC25 OP215SC Single Ceiling Mount
OP216DC OP225DC O202DC25 OP215DC Double Ceiling Mount
OP216W OP225W O302W25 OP215W Wall Mount
OP216ST OP225ST OP215ST Single Fastrac Mount
OP216DT OP225DT OP215DT Double Fastrac Mount
Model No. Description
0006130PK Outpatient II Replacement Bulbs, 3/box
1008465 Outpatient II Handle Replacement
0008100PK Light Handle Covers, Sterile, 25/box